

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention

e-ISSN: 2321 – 4767 p-ISSN: 2321 – 4759

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Existence solution of nonlinear functional quadratic type integral equation of fractional order" has been published in International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Pravin M.More

Journal Name: International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

Journal Web: www.ijmsi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: Sep. – Oct.

Vol No.: 12

Issue No.: 05



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

E-mail ID: ijmsi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijmsi.org



International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention

e-ISSN: 2321 – 4767 p-ISSN: 2321 – 4759

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Existence solution of nonlinear functional quadratic type integral equation of fractional order" has been published in International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: A.N. Patil

Journal Name: International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

Journal Web: www.ijmsi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: Sep. – Oct.

Vol No.: 12

Issue No.: 05



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

E-mail ID: ijmsi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijmsi.org



International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention

e-ISSN: 2321 – 4767 p-ISSN: 2321 – 4759

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Existence solution of nonlinear functional quadratic type integral equation of fractional order" has been published in International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: V.V.Nalawade

Journal Name: International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

Journal Web: www.ijmsi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: Sep. – Oct.

Vol No.: 12

Issue No.: 05



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

E-mail ID: ijmsi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijmsi.org